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1 GUARNONI Jeremy 1:37.733 4 - - 12 44.713 27.213 25.636 1:37.562

2 FORAY Kenny 1:37.845 9 0.112 0.112 10 44.895 27.189 25.513 1:37.597

3 LAGRIVE Matthieu 1:37.887 14 0.154 0.042 14 44.610 27.499 25.764 1:37.873

4 CHECA David 1:38.131 10 0.398 0.244 14 44.948 27.098 25.831 1:37.877

5 LUSSIANA Matthieu 1:38.196 7 0.463 0.065 11 45.041 27.212 25.576 1:37.829

6 PERRET David 1:38.282 11 0.549 0.086 14 45.207 27.225 25.837 1:38.269

7 MAURIN Axel 1:38.420 11 0.687 0.138 15 44.915 27.418 25.833 1:38.166

8 GINES Mathieu 1:38.541 9 0.808 0.121 13 45.329 27.368 25.844 1:38.541

9 MUSCAT David 1:38.835 6 1.102 0.294 15 44.815 27.594 26.340 1:38.749

10 MILLET Julien 1:38.896 15 1.163 0.061 15 45.572 27.484 25.789 1:38.845

11 MASSON Etienne 1:38.928 10 1.195 0.032 14 45.129 27.422 26.102 1:38.653

12 HUGOT Jonathan 1:39.712 10 1.979 0.784 11 45.307 27.858 25.748 1:38.913

13 PONS Gabriel 1:39.775 6 2.042 0.063 13 45.809 27.826 25.985 1:39.620

14 MACCIO Jimmy 1:39.806 13 2.073 0.031 13 45.669 27.644 26.278 1:39.591

15 GUITTET Baptiste 1:39.914 11 2.181 0.108 15 45.797 27.778 26.024 1:39.599

16 DOS SANTOS Anthony 1:39.915 16 2.182 0.001 16 45.786 27.798 26.317 1:39.901

17 BERCHET Morgan 1:39.924 7 2.191 0.009 11 45.535 27.827 26.350 1:39.712

18 MASBOU Alexis 1:40.014 10 2.281 0.090 14 45.902 27.799 26.250 1:39.951

19 BONNOT Maxime 1:40.040 9 2.307 0.026 11 45.545 27.888 26.339 1:39.772

20 AYNIE Axel 1:40.116 10 2.383 0.076 11 45.771 27.982 26.154 1:39.907

21 PAGAUD Randy 1:40.192 10 2.459 0.076 13 46.012 27.636 26.400 1:40.048

22 CLERE Hugo 1:40.375 12 2.642 0.183 16 45.869 27.909 26.356 1:40.134

23 TODISCO Yani 1:40.424 10 2.691 0.049 10 46.034 27.972 26.365 1:40.371

24 CAMUS Robin 1:40.454 12 2.721 0.030 14 46.253 27.884 26.157 1:40.294

25 DUMAS Mathieu 1:40.487 7 2.754 0.033 9 46.142 28.007 26.338 1:40.487

26 PLANCASSAGNE Alex 1:40.518 14 2.785 0.031 14 46.039 27.965 26.215 1:40.219

27 HOUSSIN Vincent 1:40.555 14 2.822 0.037 19 46.038 28.127 26.390 1:40.555

28 MONTICELLI Romain 1:40.725 10 2.992 0.170 15 45.817 27.850 26.227 1:39.894

29 MARMONT Clement 1:40.944 16 3.211 0.219 17 46.052 27.987 26.522 1:40.561

30 TOURNE Florent 1:41.174 9 3.441 0.230 12 46.229 28.086 26.349 1:40.664

31 GOETSCHY Jonathan 1:41.179 9 3.446 0.005 16 46.577 28.006 26.475 1:41.058

32 VIOLLAND Anthony 1:41.558 9 3.825 0.379 12 46.551 28.173 26.273 1:40.997

33 NEUMANN Steven 1:41.761 11 4.028 0.203 11 46.647 28.216 26.898 1:41.761

34 AGOGUE Alan 1:42.143 14 4.410 0.382 16 47.067 28.154 26.776 1:41.997

35 SAIVE Guillaume 1:42.160 14 4.427 0.017 14 46.931 28.313 26.942 1:42.160

36 SCHMIDT Cyprien 1:42.314 11 4.581 0.154 13 46.955 28.613 26.587 1:42.155

37 GALOTTE Florian 1:42.359 13 4.626 0.045 13 47.024 28.420 26.793 1:42.237

38 BILLEGA John-Ross 1:42.362 13 4.629 0.003 17 46.772 28.581 26.580 1:41.933

39 COLLIAUX Benjamin 1:42.714 11 4.981 0.352 14 46.942 28.667 26.897 1:42.506

40 BRIATTE Remy 1:42.868 15 5.135 0.154 15 47.130 28.563 27.008 1:42.701

41 AUTIN Kevin 1:43.113 10 5.380 0.245 12 47.448 28.604 27.061 1:43.113

42 GOUGET Gaetan 1:43.220 12 5.487 0.107 15 47.338 28.825 27.057 1:43.220

43 SERASSET Antoine 1:44.102 6 6.369 0.882 15 47.507 28.775 27.361 1:43.643

44 PUSCHMANN Pablo 1:45.988 7 8.255 1.886 15 48.604 29.615 27.759 1:45.978
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